
Monday, October 26 
 

 
Tuesday, October 27 
 

 
Wednesday, October 28 
 

 
Thursday, October 29 
 

 
 
Friday, October 30 
 

 
Saturday, October 31 
 

 
Sunday, November 1 
 

Morning Staff Call 

Space Force Command HQ Virtual Stakeholders Meeting 

Filmed Voter Education Videos  

Detroit Free Press Interview on Disinformation 

Grace Hospice Memorial Service 

"The Hill" Q&A: COVID-19 and a Responsive Rx Supply Chain 

TV Interview: MSNBC Hallie Jackson 

Call with the President of Ascension Rochester  

Call with the President of St. Joe's - Livingston 

Call with the CEO of Sparrow Hospital  

Zoom with 8th District Faith and Community Leaders 

No Congressional Events 



 
Monday, November 2 
 

 
Tuesday, November 3 
 

 
Wednesday, November 4 
 

 
Thursday, November 5 
 

 
Friday, November 6 
 

 
Saturday, November 7 
 

 
Sunday, November 8 
 

 
Monday, November 9 

No Congressional Events 

Calls to 8th District Community Leaders  

No Congressional Events 

No Congressional Events  

Call with Senior Staff 

New Dems Caucus Conference Call  

Dem Caucus Conference Call  

TV Interview: Fox News  

No Congressional Events 

No Congressional Events 

No Congressional Events 



 

 
Tuesday, November 10 
 

 
Wednesday, November 11 
 

 
Thursday, November 12 
 

 
Friday, November 13 
 

 
Saturday, November 14 
 

 
Sunday, November 15 
 

Automation Alley Roundtable: Recovery to Restart: How the Regional Supply Chain is 
Responding to Disruption 

Call with Senior Staff  

Print Interview: New York Times  

Legislative Review  

Review Constituent Correspondence  

Radio Interview on Veterans Bill: WJR, Paul W. Smith 

Speaking at the Howell Veterans Day Salute (Howell, MI) 

TV Interview on Veterans Bill: MSNBC 

Radio Interview on Veterans Bill: WJR, Frank Beckmann 

Calls to Oakland County Leadership  

Calls to MI-08 State Legislators 

HASC Dem Member Call hosted by Chairman Smith on NDAA  

No Congressional Events 



 
Monday, November 16 
 

 
Tuesday, November 17 
 

 
Wednesday, November 18 
 

No Congressional Events 

MI Dem Delegation Meeting 

Meeting with the Irish Ambassador  

Vote: S. 327. On Motion to Suspend the Rules and Pass. Wounded Veterans 
Recreation Act.  

Vote: S. 3147. On Motion to Suspend the Rules and Pass. Improving Safety and 
Security for Veterans Act 

Morning Staff Call 

Bipartisan, Bicameral No Labels Meeting 

Democratic Caucus Video Conference 

Classified Read Time on Election Security  

Speaking at CIEE Global Education Summit 

Constituent Correspondence Review  

Meeting with Legislative Team  

Vote: H. R. 4611. On Motion to Suspend the Rules and Pass, as Amended. Ocean 
Pollution Reduction Act II.  

Virtual Event on Black-Jewish Cooperation with Rep. Lawrence (D-MI-14) 

Morning Staff Call 

Organizational Dem Caucus Meeting 

Democratic Caucus Leadership Elections  

NDAA Conferee Meeting 

https://www.congress.gov/bill/116/S/327
https://www.congress.gov/bill/116/S/3147
https://www.congress.gov/bill/116/HR/4611


 
Thursday, November 19 
 

 
Friday, November 20 
 

Speaking to Tufts International Studies Program 

Vote: H. R. 6395. On Closing Portions of the Conference. William M. (Mac) 
Thornberry National Defense Authorization Act.  

Morning Staff Call 

Democratic Caucus Leadership Leadership Elections 

Vote: H. RES. 1224. On Ordering the Previous Question. Providing for consideration 
of the bill (H.R. 8294) National Apprenticeship Act of 2020, and for other purposes.  

Meeting with Chairman Smith (D-WA-09) 

Vote: H. RES. 1224. On Agreeing to the Resolution. Providing for consideration of 
the bill (H.R. 8294) National Apprenticeship Act of 2020, and for other purposes.  

HASC Democrats Call hosted by Chairman Smith (D-WA-09) 

Member Meeting on Steering and Policy Leadership for Region III 

One-minute Floor Speech 

Presiding Over Special Orders 

Office Selection for 117th Congress 

HASC Full Committee Hearing: “The US military mission in Afghanistan and 
implications of the peace process on US involvement” 

Bipartisan Problem Solvers Caucus Video Conference 

Vote: H. R. 8294. On Agreeing to the Amendment. Levin of Michigan Part B 
Amendment No. 9.  

Vote: H. R. 8294. On Agreeing to the Amendment. Smucker of Pennsylvania Part B 
Amendment No. 15.  

Vote: H. R. 8294. On Passage. National Apprenticeship Act.  

Virtual Lansing Area Resource Meeting with State Rep. Kara Hope and State Rep. 
Sarah Anthony  

https://www.congress.gov/bill/116/HR/6395
https://www.congress.gov/bill/116/HRES/1224
https://www.congress.gov/bill/116/HRES/1224
https://www.congress.gov/bill/116/HR/8294
https://www.congress.gov/bill/116/HR/8294
https://www.congress.gov/bill/116/HR/8294


 
Saturday, November 21 
 

 
Sunday, November 22 
 

 
Monday, November 23 
 

 

One-Minute Floor Speech 

Call with CEO of MI Restaurant and Lodging Association 

Radio Interview: NPR Weekend Edition 

Informational Interview with MI Constituent  

No Congressional Events 

Zoom with Rep. Gottheimer (D-NJ-05) 

TV Interview: MSNBC, Andrea Mitchell 

Small Business Association of Michigan Facebook Live Event  

TV Interview with Rep. Mitchell (R-MI-10): CNN, Jake Tapper 


